SGM2558
Dual-Channel
Power Distribution Switch
SG Micro Corp
DECEMBER 2017 – REV. A. 3
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2558 is a high-side MOSFET switch

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2558A
(Active High)
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2558AYS8G/TR
SGM
2558AYS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 2500
TDFN-3×3-8L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2558AYTDB8G/TR
SGM
2558ADB
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM2558B
(Active Low)
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2558BYS8G/TR
SGM
2558BYS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 2500
TDFN-3×3-8L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2558BYTDB8G/TR
SGM
2558BDB
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000